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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sabrina Clancy553
OPG

10.000 9.300 9.5759.275 38.150
1 4T 11 1 1 

1 

Joscelyn Wabick524
OPG

9.800 9.300 9.1509.525 37.775
3 5T 1 14T 2 

2 

Elizabeth Moran505
OPG

9.300 9.450 9.3509.475 37.575
35T 2 2 4T 3 

3 

Emily Gralke508
OPG

9.500 9.500 9.2759.250 37.525
15T 1 12 7 4 

4 

Lillian Hays551
OPG

9.850 9.000 9.2009.425 37.475
2 12T 4 10T 5 

5 

Madison Ludwick552
OPG

9.450 9.050 9.4759.375 37.350
20T 10T 6T 2 6 

6 

Kiyari Bridges523
OPG

9.575 9.250 8.8509.450 37.125
12 7 3 25T 7 

7 

Isabelle Czechowski572
GSA

9.475 9.300 9.1259.050 36.950
18T 6T 21T 16 8 

8 

Carley Mather510
OPG

9.525 8.800 9.2009.350 36.875
14 28T 8T 11T 9 

9 

Meredith Peehler519
Greater Buffalo

9.450 8.900 9.4259.050 36.825
21T 19T 22T 3 10 

10 

Sydney Zaifert506
OPG

9.350 9.150 9.1009.125 36.725
29T 8 15T 17 11 

11 

Brielle Kaplewicz532
Greater Buffalo

9.700 9.400 8.8508.750 36.700
7 3 40T 26T 12 

12 

Sara Rockwitz549
OPG

9.475 9.050 9.0509.050 36.625
19T 11T 23T 18T 13 

13 

Alina Franklin564
Pump It Up! Gymna

9.600 9.000 8.6509.325 36.575
11 13T 10 35T 14T

14T

Raena Kosowski568
GSA

9.425 8.650 9.1509.350 36.575
25 32T 9T 15T 15T

15T

Karissa Kill530
OPG

9.500 8.900 9.0009.100 36.500
16T 20T 18T 21T 16 

16 

Grace Desing525
OPG

9.100 9.100 9.0509.225 36.475
56T 9 13 19T 17 

17 

Brianna Eagle509
OPG

9.400 8.750 9.2258.975 36.350
26T 30T 25T 9 18 

18 

Ariana Hackett507
OPG

9.275 8.900 9.3508.700 36.225
40 21T 43 5T 19 

19 

Elizabeth Pucci-Schaefer567
Pump It Up! Gymna

9.225 8.850 9.0009.100 36.175
44T 22T 19T 22T 20 

20 

Peyton Switek550
OPG

9.550 8.650 8.7509.200 36.150
13 33T 14 31T 21 

21 

Emily Snyder541
GSA

9.750 8.950 8.4508.975 36.125
4 16T 26T 45T 22 

22 

Hayden Penn521
OPG

9.300 8.850 8.9508.950 36.050
36T 23T 27 23 23 

23 

Alyssa Greaves503
OPG

9.200 8.950 8.5009.375 36.025
46T 17T 7T 41T 24 

24 
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Cailey Hynes511
OPG

9.100 8.850 9.2008.800 35.950
57T 24T 37T 12T 25 

25 

Emily Greene527
Greater Buffalo

9.725 8.850 8.7508.500 35.825
5T 25T 49T 32T 26 

26 

Lia McDonald516
Greater Buffalo

9.650 8.200 8.8509.100 35.800
10 44T 20T 27T 27 

27 

Giada Balducci558
GSA

8.650 8.400 9.3009.400 35.750
65 40T 5 6 28 

28 

Camryn Flanigan561
GSA

9.350 8.550 9.2508.575 35.725
30T 34T 46T 8 29 

29 

Addison Arcara513
Greater Buffalo

9.500 8.200 9.2008.800 35.700
17T 45T 38T 13T 30 

30 

Anna Normand566
Pump It Up! Gymna

9.150 8.850 8.7508.825 35.575
51T 26T 34T 33T 31 

31 

Audrey Stringfellow529
Greater Buffalo

9.400 8.750 8.8008.475 35.425
27T 31T 51T 29T 32 

32 

Kendall Woods533
Greater Buffalo

9.200 9.000 8.6008.575 35.375
47T 14T 47T 39 33 

33 

Sarah Read570
GSA

9.350 8.500 8.6508.750 35.250
31T 36T 41T 36* 34T

34T

Brooklynn Thurnherr543
GSA

9.300 8.450 8.6508.850 35.250
37T 38T 33 37* 35T

35T

Leah Gasiewicz540
GSA

9.450 8.350 8.4508.900 35.150
22T 42T 30T 46T 36T

36T

Emily Waldron517
Greater Buffalo

9.375 8.550 8.3008.925 35.150
28 35T 28T 51 37T

37T

Morgan Sweetland557
OPG

9.350 8.800 8.2008.800 35.150
32T 29T 39T 53 38T

38T

Sumer Pease546
GSA

9.450 7.600 8.8758.925 34.850
23T 57T 29T 24 39 

39 

Meghan Langdon528
OPG

9.250 9.000 7.4509.125 34.825
41T 15T 16T 64 40 

40 

Isabella Pede522
OPG

9.350 8.825 8.1008.475 34.750
33T 27 52T 57 41 

41 

Ava Littlewood548
GSA

8.600 8.950 8.5008.550 34.600
66 18T 48 42T 42 

42 

Emily Sawyer534
Greater Buffalo

9.200 8.500 8.4008.475 34.575
48T 37T 53T 48T 43 

43 

Alexa Wentland555
OPG

9.350 7.400 8.7009.050 34.500
34T 61 24T 34 44T

44T

Addison Grimm539
GSA

9.225 8.200 7.9509.125 34.500
45T 47* 17T 60 45T

45T

Kayla Schaefer573
GSA

9.150 8.200 9.0508.100 34.500
52T 46* 58 20T 46T

46T

Hailey Smith563
GSA

9.725 7.000 8.8508.900 34.475
6T 63T 31T 28T 47 

47 

Elizabeth Nellis556
OPG

9.200 8.350 8.4508.450 34.450
49T 43T 54T 47T 48 

48 
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Riley Hjemdahl-Monsen518
Greater Buffalo

9.125 8.400 8.5008.375 34.400
55 41T 56 43T 49 

49 

Meghan Cole559
GSA

9.250 8.450 8.6508.000 34.350
42T 39T 61 38T 50 

50 

Madison Brick520
Greater Buffalo

9.675 8.050 8.8007.525 34.050
8T 51 63 30T 51 

51 

Alexandra Pucc- Schaefer562
Pump It Up! Gymna

8.700 7.750 8.5508.900 33.900
64 54T 32T 40 52 

52 

Gabriella Balducci544
GSA

9.150 8.100 7.8008.650 33.700
53T 49T 44 62 53 

53 

Amelia Bove'504
OPG

9.050 7.750 8.0508.825 33.675
58T 55T 35T 58 54 

54 

Emma Arrigenna512
Greater Buffalo

9.000 7.600 8.4008.500 33.500
60T 58T 50T 49T 55 

55 

Abigail Rosen535
Greater Buffalo

9.675 7.900 8.5007.400 33.475
9T 52 64 44T 56T

56T

Paiden Wittmeyer571
Pump It Up! Gymna

8.900 8.150 8.4008.025 33.475
62 48 59T 50T 57T

57T

Kailey Campise554
OPG

9.300 7.800 7.3508.450 32.900
38T 53 55T 67 58T

58T

Samantha Kramer515
Greater Buffalo

9.250 8.100 8.0007.550 32.900
43T 50T 62 59 59T

59T

Kailey Garver514
Greater Buffalo

9.000 7.550 7.4008.825 32.775
61T 60 36T 65 60 

60 

Adrianna Serafin547
GSA

9.050 7.600 7.3758.600 32.625
59T 59T 45 66 61 

61 

Laurel Ann Favata545
GSA

9.450 7.100 7.3008.750 32.600
24T 62 42T 68 62 

62 

Logan Baranich538
Flips

9.200 6.900 8.2508.025 32.375
50T 65 60T 52 63 

63 

Emerson Bramer569
Pump It Up! Gymna

9.150 6.200 8.1508.175 31.675
54T 68 57 54T 64 

64 

Ania Matuszewski542
GSA

9.300 6.800 7.9006.650 30.650
39T 66 66 61 65 

65 

Maya Anderson537
Flips

8.800 7.000 7.5006.850 30.150
63 64T 65 63 66 

66 

Aria Catrabone536
Greater Buffalo

7.900 7.750 8.1506.075 29.875
67 56T 68 55T 67 

67 

Abby Joy560
Pump It Up! Gymna

7.400 6.250 8.1506.150 27.950
68 67 67 56T 68 

68 
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